 MP2370
 1.2A, 24V, 1.4MHz Step-Down
 White LED Driver
MP2370 Rev. 1.03 www.MonolithicPower.com 1
6/29/2016 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2016 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
The Future of Analog IC Technology
DESCRIPTION

6/29/2016 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2016 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number* Package Top Marking
MP2370DJ TSOT-6 See below
MP2370DGT TQFN-6 (2mmx2mm) See below
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix –Z (e.g. MP2370DJ-Z);
For RoHS compliant packaging, add suffix –LF (eg. MP2370DJ-LF-Z)
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix –Z (e.g. MP2370DGT-Z);
For RoHS compliant packaging, add suffix –LF (eg. MP2370DGT-LF-Z)
TOP MARKING (TSOT-6)
P5: product code of MP2370DJ;
Y: year code;
W: week code: